
Call to Order; Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Audience Participation

President's Comments

Community Development Committee
Trustee Latoria, Chairperson  

Discussion and possible action concerning Ordinance #1825-16, "An Ordinance 
Granting a Variance for 860 W. Irving Park Road (Holiday Inn-Itasca"

ELEVATOR PIT LADDER VARIATION MEMO - HOLIDAY INN.DOCX
860 W IRVING PARK RD VARIANCE REQUEST (ELEVATOR 
VARIANCE).PDF
ORD 1825-16.PDF

Administration Committee
Trustee Santorsola, Chairperson 

Environmental Committee
Trustee Leahy, Chairperson 

Finance Committee
Trustee Hower, Chairperson 

Public Safety Committee
Trustee Madaras, Chairperson 

Public Works/Infrastructure Committee 
Trustee Aiani, Chairperson 

Department Head Reports

Village Administrator

Executive Session

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

a.

Documents:

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

http://itasca.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/1257?fileID=5516
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